Low Energy Door Operators
Ordering Cheat Sheet
HA8-SP - standard profile operator
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
W9-103-39 Right Hand Push Clear (CL) 39” $4,075.00
W9-107-39 Right Hand Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,075.00
W9-103-45 Right Hand Push Clear (CL) 45” $4,075.00
W9-107-45 Right Hand Push Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,075.00
W9-103-51 Right Hand Push Clear (CL) 51” $4,075.00
W9-107-51 Right Hand Push Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,075.00
W9-101-39 Left Hand Push Clear (CL) 39” $4,075.00
W9-105-39 Left Hand Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,075.00
W9-101-45 Left Hand Push Clear (CL) 45” $4,075.00
W9-105-45 Left Hand Push Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,075.00
W9-101-51 Left Hand Push Clear (CL) 51” $4,075.00
W9-105-51 Left Hand Push Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,075.00
W9-111-75 Pair Doors Push Clear (CL) 75” $8,148.00
W9-112-75 Pair Doors Push Bronze (BZ) 75” $8,148.00
 HA8-LP - low profile operator
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
W9-104-39 Right Hand Pull Clear (CL) 39” $4,075.00
W9-108-39 Right Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,075.00
W9-104-45 Right Hand Pull Clear (CL) 45” $4,075.00
W9-108-45 Right Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,075.00
W9-104-51 Right Hand Pull Clear (CL) 51” $4,075.00
W9-108-51 Right Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,075.00
W9-102-39 Left Hand Pull Clear (CL) 39” $4,075.00
W9-106-39 Left Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $4,075.00
W9-102-45 Left Hand Pull Clear (CL) 45” $4,075.00
W9-106-45 Left Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $4,075.00
W9-102-51 Left Hand Pull Clear (CL) 51” $4,075.00
W9-106-51 Left Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $4,075.00
W9-113-75 Pair Doors Pull Clear (CL) 75” $8,148.00
W9-114-75 Pair Doors Pull Bronze (BZ) 75” $8,148.00
Note: These are for standard units. Use the How to Order sheet to build your code for special sizes or additional options.
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
WL-101-39 Push Clear (CL) 39” $3,778.00
WL-105-39 Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $3,778.00
WL-101-45 Push Clear (CL) 45” $3,778.00
WL-105-45 Push Bronze (BZ) 45” $3,778.00
WL-101-51 Push Clear (CL) 51” $3,778.00
WL-105-51 Push Bronze (BZ) 51” $3,778.00
WL-101-75 Pair Push Clear (CL) 75” $7,550.00
WL-104-75 Pair Doors Pull Clear (CL) 75” $7,550.00
WL-105-75 Pair Push Bronze (BZ) 75” $7,550.00
WL-108-75 Pair Doors Pull Bronze (BZ) 75” $7,550.00
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
WL-102-39 Left Hand Pull Clear (CL) 39” $3,778.00
WL-106-39 Left Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $3,778.00
WL-102-45 Left Hand Pull Clear (CL) 45” $3,778.00
WL-106-45 Left Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $3,778.00
WL-102-51 Left Hand Pull Clear (CL) 51” $3,778.00
WL-106-51 Left Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $3,778.00
WL-104-39 Right Hand Pull Clear (CL) 39” $3,778.00
WL-108-39 Right Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $3,778.00
WL-104-45 Right Hand Pull Clear (CL) 45” $3,778.00
WL-108-45 Right Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $3,778.00
WL-104-51 Right Hand Pull Clear (CL) 51” $3,778.00
WL-108-51 Right Hand Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $3,778.00
Common Accessories
Part No. Description List Price
W6-133 Wireless Push Button Activation Package. Includes: (2) square 4.5” stainless steel push plates with “push to
open” text, (2) surface mount boxes, (2) 900 MHz transmitters and (1) 900 MHz receiver
$658.00
W6-134 Wireless Push Button Activation Package. Includes: (2) square 4.5” blue push plates with “push to open”
text only, (2) surface mount boxes, (2) 900 MHz transmitters and (1) 900 MHz receiver
$658.00
W5-670 Wave to Open switch for touchless activation. Packaged with single and double gang face plates. $202.00
W6-147 Entrematic Restroom Kit $553.00
Record/Entrematic USA Inc.
4324 Phil Hargett Ct. | Monroe, NC 28110 | Tel: 866.901.4284 | Fax: 704.919.5014
EZ36 Kit
LE
_
C
h
e
a
t_
S
h
e
e
t-1
0
2
2
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
HA9-102-39 Pull Clear (CL) 39” $3,996.00
HA9-106-39 Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $3,996.00
HA9-102-45 Pull Clear (CL) 45” $3,996.00
HA9-106-45 Pull Bronze (BZ) 45” $3,996.00
HA9-102-51 Pull Clear (CL) 51” $3,996.00
HA9-106-51 Pull Bronze (BZ) 51” $3,996.00
HA9-102-75 Pair Pull Clear (CL) 75” $7,989.00
HA9-106-75 Pair Pull Bronze (BZ) 75” $7,989.00
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
HA9-101-39 Push Clear (CL) 39” $3,996.00
HA9-105-39 Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $3,996.00
HA9-101-45 Push Clear (CL) 45” $3,996.00
HA9-105-45 Push Bronze (BZ) 45” $3,996.00
HA9-101-51 Push Clear (CL) 51” $3,996.00
HA9-105-51 Push Bronze (BZ) 51” $3,996.00
HA9-101-75 Pair Push Clear (CL) 75” $7,989.00
HA9-105-75 Pair Push Bronze (BZ) 75” $7,989.00
HA9 - full featured operator
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
W9-205 HA8-LP, LH Pull Clear (CL) 39” $5,298.00
W9-225 HA8-LP, LH Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $5,298.00
W9-210 HA8-LP, RH Pull Clear (CL) 39” $5,298.00
W9-230 HA8-LP, RH Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $5,298.00
HA9-201CLR HA9, Pull Clear (CL) 39” $5,329.00
HA9-201BRZ HA9, Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $5,329.00
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
W9-200 HA8-LP, Push Clear (CL) 39” $5,298.00
W9-220 HA8-LP, Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $5,298.00
W9-215 HA8-LP, Universal Clear (CL) 39” $5,436.00
W9-235 HA8-LP, Universal Bronze (BZ) 39” $5,436.00
HA9-202CLR HA9, Push Clear (CL) 39” $5,329.00
HA9-202BRZ HA9, Push Bronze (BZ) 39” $5,329.00
HA7 - slim operator
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
HA7-100 Push & Pull Clear (CL) 39” $3,384.00
Part # Application Finish Size List Price
HA7-200 Push & Pull Bronze (BZ) 39” $3,384.00